
S.No
Name of the Operational 
Creditor Address Amount of Claim Recived Amount of Claim Admitted

1 Income Tax Department, 
Hyderabad

O/oAssistant Commissioner of 
Income tax,TDS,Circle -
1(1),Room No 425,4th Floor ,B 
Block,Income 
taxTowers,Masabtank,Hyderabad,
500004

17,03,930                         17,03,930                         

2 Jay G. WAGHMARE Deputy 
Commissioner of Central Tax 
Ameerpet GST Division

Office of Assistant/Deputy  
Commissioner of Central Tax, 
Ameerpet, GST Division,
Hyderabad, GST Commissionerate
D.No.8-3-1040, Plot No.140, 
Tomer House, Opp: Ratnadeep 
Super Market,Srinagar Colony, 
Hyderabad - 73

1,98,96,139                      1,98,96,139                      

2,16,00,069                            2,16,00,069                            

Claims Of Operational Creditors
List of Claims  -KVK Energy and Infrastructure Private Limited

Total


